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Anlage
Herrenmahd 2, 88471 Laupheim

Sportwart/in
Biber, Pierre
T 0174 9374933 pierre@biberfamily.de

Jugendwart/in

Eiferle, Markus
T 015782204303 markus.eiferle@dkv.com
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Herren 55 (4er) 1
MF: Pierre Biber; T 07392 9390131

m 0174 9374933; pierre@biberfamily.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Biber, Pierre
Schneider, Klaus
Schill, Wolfgang
Remane, Harald
Steinhagen, Jochen
Blumenthal, Albrecht
Schellhorn, Walter
Baumbauer, Uwe
Konig, Raik

Schiffer, Harald
Schiffer, Armin
Gerke, Manfred

Alt, Wolfgang
Scheiffele, Reinhold
Graf, Hermann
Maly, Michael
Fuchs, Thomas
Hattenberger, Willi
Dr. Mauch, Frieder
Dr. Rohrbach, Martin
Dr. Keul, Hans-Klaus
Lutz, Manfred

Panis, Ingolf

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
W NP OOWOOWwWNOOOUPdWDNPEO

Ersatzspieler
E1 Elbs, Ansgar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16750310
16510344
16150098
16250347
14750837
15150562
14850545
16405357
16450992
15350934
15551161
15450466
15604027
15950699
16592128
16004301
16804378
15104558
16104305
16404725
15204896
15304239
15304614

16850027

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK9,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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